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RESULT SHEET

[See Rule 78]

|

Election to the Municipal Corporation of Delhi from Ward No and name

65

(Name) ASHOK VIHAR

Poling Station

Number of valid Votes Cast in favour of

Number of

IS.NoJ| Name

DEVI

IMANJUIMANISHAJPOONAM
SHARMA

REETA
KIART

SITA
DEVI

RAJWATIINOTA|
DEVI

Valid
voles

Rf‘(([f(‘lfﬂdfffd
votes

Number
of

voles

Number
of
voles

as
NOTA

recordedipolling

Total
voles
for

Remarky

statlon

1 2 3 4

1011

12{13{1a)1516] 17 18

0

11 22

1 IM C PRIMARY 32
SCHOOL C-BLOCK
(CSA COLONY WAZIR
PUR INDL AREA

2]

183

202

440

1129

2 M CPRIMARY
SCHOOL C-BLOCK
[CSA COLONY WAZIR
[PUR INDL AREA

37

99

123

278

724

3 |M CPRIMARY
SCHOOL C-BLOCK
CSA COLONY WAZIR
PUR INDL AREA

109

122

261

674

4 M C PRIMARY
SCHOOL C-BLOCK
CSA COLONY WAZIR
PUR INDL AREA

31

127]

175

350

853

5 [WORLD CLASS 6 9
SKILL CENTRE,

SEU, FLATTED
IFACTORIES
ICOMPLEX FOR
LEATHER,WAZIRPUR|
INDUSTRIAL AREA

180

151

352

998

6 [WORLD CLASS 53 30
SKILL CENTRE,
IDSEU, FLATTED
FACTORIES
ICOMPLEX FOR
LEATHER,WAZIRPUR|

INDUSTRIAL AREA

224

326

659

1457

7 |[WORLD CLASS 47 8

SKILL CENTRE,
IDSEU, FLATTED
[FACTORIES
ICOMPLEX FOR
[LEATHER,WAZIRPUR|
INDUSTRIAL AREA

12§

151

345

1007

8 |OFFICE COMPLEX 23
(OF STANDARD
[LABORATORY,
DEPTT. OF WEIGHT
& MEASURES, B-67/2
WAZIR PUR, INDL
AREA

106

110]

252

661

9 JOFFICE COMPLEX 89 I8

IOF STANDARD
[LABORATORY,
DEPTT. OF WEIGHT
MEASURES, B-67/2
AZIR PUR, INDL
AREA

105}

186

402

1303

lace :
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e —
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ection to the

Municipal Corporation of Delhi from Ward No and name

65

(Name) ASHOK VIHAR

Poling Station

Number of valid Voles Cast in favour of

Number of
of

:'\",T, Name

MANIU
DEVI

MANISTHA

POONAM
SHARMA

RI-‘I-ITAISITA
KHARI

RAJWATIINOTA

DEVI] DEVI

Valid

votes votes

votes

Number

[Rejecteditendered

Number
of
voles

as
NOTA

recordedipolling

Total [Remarks
votes
for

station

2

1011{12

13)14{15[16] 17 19

20

21 22

10

SFFICE COMPLEX
JF STANDARD
ILABORATORY,
DEPTT. OF WEIGHT
& MEASURES, B-67/2
WAZIR PUR, INDL
AREA

72

148

251

0 1

659

OTFICE COMPLEX
OF STANDARD
[LABORATORY,
DEPTT. OF WEIGHT
& MEASURES, B-67/2
WAZIR PUR, INDL
AREA

37

76

142]

268

809

OFFICE COMPLEX
OF STANDARD
LABORATORY,
IDEPTT. OF WEIGHT
& MEASURES, B-67/2
[WAZIR PUR, INDL
JAREA

39

67

131

255

797

OFFICE COMPLEX
OF STANDARD
LABORATORY,
DEPTT. OF WEIGHT
& MEASURES, B-67/2
[WAZIR PUR, INDL
AREA

40,

99

126

289

894

LATTED
ACTORIES FOR
LEATHER WAZIR
PUR INDL AREA

32

30

119

237

424

971

15

IFLATTED
FACTORIES FOR
LEATHER WAZIR
PUR INDL AREA

26

87

199

318

846

[FLATTED
"ACTORIES FOR

LEATHER WAZIR
UR INDLAREA

32

52

106

206

FLATTED
FACTORIES FOR
LEATHER WAZIR
PUR INDL. AREA

30

28

206

304

579

1485

FLATTED

FACTORIES FOR
LEATHER WAZIR
PUR INDL AREA

21

125

220)

382

1027

FLATTED

FACTORIES FOR
LEATHER WAZIR
PUR INDILAREA

22

S5

163

286

539

1399

Place :
Dated :
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State Election Commission - Delhi
General Election to Municipal Corporation of Delhi - 2022
FORM 17
RESULT SHEET
[See Rule 78]
Election 10 the Municipal Corporation of Delhi from Ward No and name 65
‘ Poling Station Number of valid Yotes Cast in favour of

(Name) ASHOK VIHAR

Number of |[Number|{Number| Total [Remarks
of of votes
NOTA Valid [Rejected|tendered| votes for

votes | votes Jrecordedpolling
as station

NOTA
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 [10/11]12)13[1415]16] 17 18 19 20 21

30 [FLATTED 7 16 16 207 3 2 2 383 0 2 910
FACTORIES FOR
LEATHER WAZIR
PUR INDL AREA
1 [GOVT BOYS SR SEC 37 15 180|401 0 5
SCHOOL ASHOK
VIHAR PHASE-I
32 |GOVT BOYS SR SEC 51 21 16 231 1 g 1
SCHOOL ASHOK.
VIHAR PHASE-11
33 [GOVT BOYS SR SEC 2% 17 m[ 2881 )
SCHOOL ASHOK
VIHAR PHASE-I
24 [GOVT BOYS SR SEC 29 33 89| 245 1 o 2 399
SCHOOL ASHOK
'VIHAR PHASE-T
25 |MC PRY SCHOOL, A- 0 2 305 237
1 POCKET A, ASHOK
VIHAR PH-2
26 [MC PRY SCIOOL, A- 0 33 392 143 1 2 13 584 0 13| 1268
1 POCKET A , ASHOK
VIHAR PH-2
27 |GOVT BOYS SR SEC o 3 289 1311 0 2§ 341 0 6 915
SCHOOL ASHOK
'VIHAR PHASE-II
28 [GOVT BOYS SR SEC o % 390 106 0 s 515 0 S 1047
SCHOOL ASHOK
'VIHAR PHASE-TT
39 [MC PRIMARY o 13 354 137 1 o 7 oh 5 T
SCHOOL B-2, BLOCK
B3, ASHOK VIHAR
PHASE-II
30 [MC PRIMARY 0 1 107 1 1 6
SCHOOL B-2, BLOCK 37 0 6 664
B3 . ASHOK VIHAR
PHASE-IT
31 |GOVT GIRLS SR SEC 0 27 233 128] 0 1 3 T

SCHOOL H BLOCK 0
ASHOK VIHAR PH- |
32 [MONTFORT CO FDU 2 1z 246 105| 0 A 3 T
S.S. SCHOOL ASHOK 0 3 803
VIHAR PH-T
33 [MONTFORT CO EDU o T T T ) T

g Name MANJUIMANISHA[POONAMIREETA[SITA [RATWATI
DEVI SHARMAIKHARIIDEVI] DEVI votes

22

4 642 0 41 1240

480 0 I 924

2 449 0 2| 1047

0 2| 824

0 1 7 673 0 7| 1383

7 918

S.S. SCHOOL ASHOK 225 0 TR

VIHAR PH-I
34 IMONTFORT CO EDU I 19 306 107] 0 | 6
S.S. SCHOOL ASHOK , e 0 g ™
VIHAR PH-I
35 JGOVT GIRLS SR SEC ( (& L1t 39 0]
SCHOOL H BLOCK

SHOK VIHAR P1- |

126 0 1| 536

Place :
Dated ;
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State Election Commission - Delhi
General Election to Municipal Corporation of Delhi - 2022

[~
/C ORM 17

RESULT SHEET
[See Rule 78]
/’w’(}?\_mmclpal Corporation of Delhi from Ward No and name 65 (Name) ASHOK VIHAR

n
Poling Station Number of valid Votes Cast in favour of Number of |Number|{Number| Total [Remarks
of of votes

— Name MANTUPMANISHAJPOONAM[REETAJSITA [RATWATINOTA Valid Rejecred}tendered votes | for

No
¥ DEVI SHARMA[KHARIIDEVI] DEVI votes| votes | votes pecordedpolling
as station

NOTA
ol 2 3 4 5 6 7 B 9 [10{1t]12[13[14f15[16] 17 18 19 20 21 22

1

75 [GOVT GIRLS SR SEC o 13) 1200 9 o o 3 195 0 3 797
SCHOOL H BLOCK
ASHOK VIHAR PH-1
77 [GOVT. SARVODAYA 1 28 3| 134 0 0
c0-ED VIDYALAYA
WAZIRPUR VILLAGE
3% IGOVT. SARVODAYA 0 17 279 180] 0 2l 10
CO-ED VIDYALAYA
WAZIRPUR VILLAGE
39 |GOVT, SARVODAYA 50 92 203 1 o 2 352
CO-ED VIDYALAYA
'WAZIRPUR VILLAGE

30 |GOVT. SARVODAYA 3 67 ss| 2400 1 2 1 402 0 1| 821
CO-ED VIDYALAYA
(WAZIRPUR VILLAGE

41 |GOVT. SARVODAYA g 76 171 227 O 7 494 0 7 1134
CO-ED VIDYALAYA
'WAZIRPUR VILLAGE

42 |GOVT. SARVODAYA 2 49 172 344 0 576 0 71 1190
CO-ED VIDYALAYA
WAZIRPUR VILLAGE

23 M C PRIMARY 3 50 187] 296 542 0 2| 1088
SCHOOL VILLAGE
AZIRPUR

34 |M C PRIMARY 1 38 269
SCHOOL VILLAGE
WAZIRPUR

a5 |M C PRIMARY
SCHOOL VILLAGE
\WAZIRPUR

36 |M C PRIMARY
SCHOOL VILLAGE
WAZIRPUR

37 [M C PRIMARY
SCHOOL VILLAGE
'WAZIRPUR

48 |[GOVT. SARVODAYA 3 17 1n4 139 2 1 3 279 0 3710
CO-ED VIDYALAYA
WAZIRPUR VILLAGE
29 |GOVT. SARVODAYA 0 26 61| 143 o0 o 3

CO-ED VIDYALAYA Rt 0 3 824
'AZIRPUR VILLAGE
50 |[GOVT. SARVODAYA 1 a4 2200 308 O 3 =5
CO-ED VIDYALAYA 0 3 1258
WAZIRPUR VILLAGE
51 [DDA COMMUNITY 0 40 333 191 0 3

HALL WAZIRPUR 577 0 12| 1236
VILLAGE ASHOK
VIHAR PHASE 1
52 [MC PRIMARY 1 15 301 1231 0 1T 1o

SCHOOL B-2, BLOCK 453

Place :
ated : r—",'
.‘_“__‘“"_‘7 —1 . . \ o

0 486 0 of 1155

488 0 of 1114

0 2 649

s

591 0 3| 1282

[

0o

[
u

486 0 2| 1081

(=)

3 49 158 265 3 6

&)

0 3y 111 162, 1 1 315 0 2l 823

0 16 2008 140 0 0 2 358 0 2 651
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’
/ State Election Commission - Delhi
/ General Election to Municipal Corporation of Delhi - 2022
e FORM 17
LT RESULT SHEET
[See Rule 78]

WEI Corporatlor? of Delhi from Ward No and name 65 (Name) ASHOK VIHAR
/;‘M < Siation Number of valid Votes Cast in favour of Number of |Number [Number| Total [Remarks
of of | votes
—Name | [MANIUMANISHA POONAP::‘IEEETA STTA[RATWATINOTA Vahd[Rejectedtendered votes | for
DEVI SHARMA[KHARIIDEV]| DEVI votes| votes | votes fecordedpolling
as |[station
NOTA
2 4 5 6 7 8 9 [1o{1|12f13]14f1516] 17 18 19 20 21 2
137 ASHOK VIHAR o
HASE-II
MC PRIMARY 3 22 301 3y 2 1 5 423 0 5 931
SCHOOL B-2, BLOCK
" B3, ASHOK VIHAR
PHASE-!!
54 [MC PRIMARY 0 13 231 191 0 0 6 441 0 6 848
SCHOOL B-2, BLOCK
B3, ASHOK VIHAR
PHASE-II
Total No. of votes recorded 801 1281 9942] 9814, 90 73 19 22200, 0 199{ 51880
Lat Poling Station
INo. of votes recorded on 4 53 25 0 0 3 85 3 Out of
[Postal ballot papers 93 votes,
8 votes
TE
invalid
Total votes polled 801 1285 9995 9839 90| 73 202 22285 0 202[)51880
:l:&:].: Returning Officer
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